U n l i m i t e d  B a c k u p  E n e r g y
SUREPOWERSUREPOWER
COMMITTED FOR A BETTER FUTURE
 ALARM EQUIPMENT
SYSTEM
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
FIRE ALARMDOOR ACCESS
SYSTEM
ELECTRIC
MOTORCYCLE
KEY PHONE CCTV
SURVEILLANCE
CAMERA
EBOX TELE
COMMUNICATION
BARRIER
SYSTEM
AUTOMATIC
  SYSTEM
UPS
U n l i m i t e d  B a c k u p  E n e r g y
Model
SP1272  12 7.2 2.20
SP1290  12 9 2.45
SP12120  12 12 3.60  98 95 101 T2
SP12170  12 17 5.10 181 77 167 167 T3/T8
SP12260  12 26 8.10 166 175 125 125 T3/T8
SP12400 12 40 12.50 197 165 170 170 T4/T9
SP12650 12 65 20.30
SP12800  12 80 24
SP121000 12 100 30 330 171 214 224/220 T5/T9
SP121200 12 120 36 409 176 225 225 T5/T11
SP121500 12 150 44 485 172 240 242/240 T5/T11
SP122000 12 200 61 522 238 218 238/221 T5/T11
Length Width
Dimensions
STANDARD BATTERY SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Height Total Height TerminalNominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Weight
(Kg)
    mm  mm  mm  mm  Type
151
65 94 100 Tl/T2
    350 167 179 186 T5/T9
T1 T2
T3 T4 T5  T8 T9 T11
Type A B C D E
T3  12 2.0 14 5.0 Ø5.5
T4  20 3.0 16 7.0 Ø6.0
T5  22 3.5 2.2 8.5 Ø8.0
Type M Ø
T8  5 12
T9  6 14
T11  8 16
TERMINAL TYPE
SUPERPOWER TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 200501014778 (691825-T)
G-02-05, Jalan PPK2, Pusat Perniagaan Kinrara, Kinrara Sek 3, 47100 Puchong. Selangor Darul Ehsan
Tel : 03-8076 3113   Fax: 03-8076 3223  Email: kslee@spt.com.my www.spt.com.my